MAIN FEATURES
2-wire K-band Pulse Burst Radar
24 GHz frequency
23 metre (75 feet) measuring range
for liquids and slurries
± 3 mm (0.12 inch) accuracy
Easy installation due to small antennas
Horn and enclosed antenna types

ce
!
ORDER CODES (NOT ALL COMBINAT IONS AVAILABLE)
PiloTREK non-contact microwave level transmitters
Name Order
code
PP enclosure with
1 ½" BSP proc. connection WAP-140-0
PP enclosure with
1 ½" NPT proc. connection WAP-14N-0
PP enclosure with
2" BSP proc. connection WAP-150-0
PP enclosure with
2" NPT proc. connection WAP-15N-0
PTFE enclosure with 2"
TRICLAMP proc. connection WAT-14T-0
PTFE enclosure with DN50
MILCH process connection WAT-14R-0